
Union of Concerned Scientists: Groundwater Technical Assistance Network 
● Apply for technical assistance 
● Coreen Weintraub | ​cweintraub@ucsusa.org​ | (510) 809-1566 

Environmental Defense Fund: Water Accounting and Trading Platform  
● Groundwater Trading Guide ​ | Rosedale Rio Bravo Water Trading Market (​coming 

soon ​) 
● Christina Babbitt | ​cbabbitt@edf.org 

The Nature Conservancy: State of the Basin Report - Groundwater for Nature 
● Will be available Fall 2020: ​groundwaterresourcehub.org 
● Ruthie Redmond | ​ruthie.redmond@tnc.org 
● Sandi Matsumoto | ​smatsumoto@tnc.org 

Community Water Center: Drinking Water Tool & Groundwater Market Guide 
● Drinking Water Tool​ | ​More info & video demonstration 
● Community Groundwater Market Guide 
● Debi Ores | ​Deborah.ores@communitywatercenter.org 

The Freshwater Trust: Decision Support Tools for GSPs 
● More information on Basin Scout​ & ​Basin Scout Platform 
● Becky Rittenburg | ​becky@thefreshwatertrust.org 
● Erik Ringelberg | ​erik@thefreshwatertrust.org 

Leadership Council for Justice and Accountability: AI for Earth 
● Mapping GSP activities on vulnerable domestic wells (​coming soon) 
● Amanda Monaco |​amonaco@leadershipcounsel.org 

Sustainable Conservation: Groundwater Recharge Assessment Tool (GRAT) 
● Visualize recharge site suitability 
● Daniel Mountjoy | ​DMountjoy@suscon.org 

Stanford Water in the West: Coordination under SGMA / Integrating Climate in GSPs 
● Research on coordination in GSP development 

○ Anita Milman | amilman@umass.edu  
○ Tara Moran | ​tamoran@stanford.edu 

● Framework for evaluating climate change integration into the GSPs 
○ Courtney Hammond Wagner | ​chamwag@Stanford.edu​Tara Moran | 

tamoran@stanford.edu 
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